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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

02/05/
2022

02/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
SURESH
KUMAR
/IDIBH221224005
23/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  CNRB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

2000.00 3640048.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SHANKAR
SINGH 1 /
TRANSFER TO
6204433098
SHANKAR
SINGH JEENA

15000.00 3625048.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MAHINDER
SINGH 9 /
TRANSFER TO
6239126509
MAHINDER
SINGH

16358.00 3608690.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHAN SINGH
RAWAT 11 /
TRANSFER TO
6240506202
DHAN SINGH
RAWAT

15760.00 3592930.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
VINESH 12 /
TRANSFER TO
786827832
VINESH  .

14143.00 3578787.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
ANIL KUMAR 13
/ TRANSFER TO
6240502741
ANIL  KUMAR

15760.00 3563027.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJ KUMAR 14 /
TRANSFER TO
6252957048 RAJ
KUMAR

15760.00 3547267.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 15 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

6300.00 3540967.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 16 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

18468.00 3522499.07C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 17 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

14482.00 3508017.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SARITA 18 /
TRANSFER TO
6177969638
SARITA  .

15861.00 3492156.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KISHAN DAS 19
/ TRANSFER TO
6177970031
KISHAN  DAS

16476.00 3475680.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SANJAY SINGH
2 / TRANSFER
TO 609841909
SANJAY SINGH

11500.00 3464180.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUNIL KUMAR
20 / TRANSFER
TO 6188255587
SUNIL

16476.00 3447704.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
LAKHAN 21 /
TRANSFER TO
6264782391
LAKHAN  .

15246.00 3432458.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DEV NARAYAN
SAHU 22 /
TRANSFER TO
6367975240 DEV
NARAYAN SAHU

11680.00 3420778.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUJEET MINZ 23
/ TRANSFER TO
6360085141
SUJEET  MINZ

16476.00 3404302.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKUL KINDO
24 / TRANSFER
TO 6828020740
MUKUL  KINDO

16476.00 3387826.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMENDRA
SINGH 25 /
TRANSFER TO
6334051099
DHARMENDRA
SINGH

16476.00 3371350.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKESH
KUMAR
MANDAL 26 /
TRANSFER TO
50318996882
MUKESH
KUMAR

16476.00 3354874.07C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
PREM 27 /
TRANSFER TO
6176703215
PREM

16476.00 3338398.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KUSUM 28 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517911
KUSUM  .

15246.00 3323152.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
GEETA 29 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517569
GEETA  .

16476.00 3306676.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
YOGESH
SHARMA 3 /
TRANSFER TO
6536697338
YOGESH
SHARMA

1000.00 3305676.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJNI DEVI 30 /
TRANSFER TO
6188278242
RAJNI DEVI  .

16476.00 3289200.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMAVEER
31 / TRANSFER
TO 6177858792
Mr.
DHARMAVEER

16476.00 3272724.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KULDEEP 32 /
TRANSFER TO
6389361314
KULDEEP  .

14246.00 3258478.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 33 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

2610.00 3255868.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 34 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

2320.00 3253548.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SARITA 35 /
TRANSFER TO
6177969638
SARITA  .

2200.00 3251348.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KISHAN DAS 36
/ TRANSFER TO
6177970031
KISHAN  DAS

2375.00 3248973.07C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DIGAMBER
SINGH
/IDIBH221241409
96/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

20000.00 3047426.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KISHOR TIRKY
/IDIBH221241409
97/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 3033411.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KALESHWAR
TOPPO
/IDIBH221241410
20/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 3019396.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH221241410
21/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14630.00 3004766.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH KUMAR
I
/IDIBH221241410
22/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14607.00 2990159.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH221241410
23/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16169.00 2973990.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROSHAN BARA
/IDIBH221241410
24/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2957514.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BINAY TIRKEY
/IDIBH221241410
25/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2941038.07C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PREM PRAKASH
LAK/IDIBH22124
141026/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 2925792.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AJAY KUMAR
/IDIBH221241410
27/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2909316.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PAWAN KUMAR
/IDIBH221241410
29/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1500.00 2907816.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MAHESH PAL
/IDIBH221241410
30/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 2892570.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROBIN EKKA
/IDIBH221241410
31/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2876094.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
NILESH TOPPO
/IDIBH221241410
35/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  INDB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 2860848.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
RAJU
/IDIBH221241410
44/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2844372.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
GAURAV
/IDIBH221241410
45/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16476.00 2827896.07C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MUNESH
/IDIBH221241410
46/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

12146.00 2815750.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KAPIL
/IDIBH221241410
47/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BARB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 2800504.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
LIBANUS KINDO
/IDIBH221241410
49/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14246.00 2786258.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
NAKUL MUNDA
/IDIBH221241410
50/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

3269.00 2782989.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KALESHWAR
TOPPO
/IDIBH221241410
51/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

800.00 2782189.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PAWAN KUMAR
/IDIBH221241410
52/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14500.00 2767689.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH221241410
53/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

150.00 2767539.07C
R

04/05/
2022

04/05/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH221241410
54/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

3875.00 2763664.07C
R




